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Contact us
NIG Central London

NIG London Office: 22 Bishopsgate, London, EC2N 4BQ

Contacts

Finance

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Broker Accounts / Commercial
Credit (direct debit)
Broker Accounts / Commercial Credit (direct
debit)

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com

Claims Account Manager

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Helena Stubbs
Claims Account Manager

07825 681 796 helena.stubbs@nig-uk.com

Stephen Somerset-Butler
Claims Account Manager

07778 105 003 stephen.somerset-butler@nig-uk.com

Management Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Catherine Rockman
Existing Business Team Leader

07770 445 766 catherine.rockman@nig-uk.com

New Business Team
General Enquiries

01651 833 673 niglondon@nig-uk.com

Existing Business Team
General Enquiries

01179 000 439 niglondon@nig-uk.com

Rob Durbin
Motor Regional Underwriter

07880 458 391 rob.durbin@nig-uk.com

David Judge
Property and Casualty Regional Underwriter

07554 774 082 david.judge@nig-uk.com

Louise Field
Regional Manager

07810 851 934 louise.field@uk.rsagroup.com

Ben Francis
Sales Manager

07391 396 851 ben.francis@uk.rsagroup.com

New Business Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Laura Wigginton
Commercial Underwriter (New Business)

01651 833 678 07554 439 052 laura.wigginton@directlinegroup.co.uk

Anu Irwin
Trading Underwriter

01239 637390 07775 554 470 anu.irwin@nig-uk.com

Neil Chappell
Trading Underwriter

01651 833 663 07554 773 777 neil.chappell@nig-uk.com
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Richard Norris
Trading Underwriter

01651 833 664 07880 972 066 richard.norris@nig-uk.com

Stefan Carey
Trading Underwriter

01651 833 668 07795 496 017 stefan.carey@nig-uk.com

Existing Business Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Beth Parsons
Commercial Underwriter

01651 834256 beth.parsons@directlinegroup.co.uk

Fiona McFarlane
Commercial Underwriter

07584 538 410 fiona.mcfarlane@nig-uk.com

Heather Thatcher
Commercial Underwriter

01651 833 518 heather.thatcher@nig-uk.com

Karen Townsend
Commercial Underwriter

01651 833 496 07341 884 620 karen.townsend@nig-uk.com

Nathan Oliver
Commercial Underwriter

01651 833 459 07917 721 780 nathan.oliver@nig-uk.com

Sean Broom
Commercial Underwriter

01651 834630 sean.broom1@nig-uk.com

Joshua Rayfield-Dobbs
Higher Apprentice

01239 637109 joshua.rayfield-dobbs@nig-uk.com

Peter Kelly
Technical Fleet Underwriter

07584 911 176 peter.kelly@nig-uk.com

Sherry Howick
Technical Property and Casualty
Underwriter

01651 833 662 07554 550 904 sherry.howick@nig-uk.com

Alison Parry
Technical Underwriter

01239 637 777 alison.parry@nig-uk.com

Carolyn Evans
Technical Underwriter

01651 833 449 07919 528 024 carolyn.evans@nig-uk.com

Joe Parry
Technical Underwriter

01651 833 498 07899 847 527 joe.parry@nig-uk.com

Martin Urch
Technical Underwriter

01651 833 511 07341 884 634 martin.urch@nig-uk.com

Survey Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Patrick Dee
Risk Control Surveyor

07747 764 808 patrick.dee@nig-uk.com

Steve Watts
Risk Control Surveyor

07899 064 387 steve.watts@nig-uk.com

Sales and Development

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Rebecca Scott
Sales Co-ordinator

07824 351 401 rebecca.scott@nig-uk.com

Anthony Oliver
Senior Business Development Manager

07385 480 682 anthony.oliver@nig-uk.com

Ryan Henderson
Senior Business Development Manager

07385 480 779 ryan.henderson@nig-uk.com

Simon Norris
Senior Business Development Manager

07825 714 546 simon.norris@nig-uk.com
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Packages and eTrade
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

eTrade & Existing Business
eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing
Business & TheHub Referrals

0345 878 5021 0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

MiniFleet
MiniFleet

0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

PowerPlace
TheHub Password or Access queries
Powerplace

0345 604 2124 powerplace@nig-uk.com
BrokerSupport@nig-uk.com

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle

0345 602 4214 commercialvehicle@nig-uk.com

Commercial Credit
Commercial Credit

0345 300 5136

Non full cycle policy queries
Non full cycle policy queries

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

eDocs Support
eDocs Support

EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk

Broker Accounts / Commercial
Credit (Direct Debit)
Broker Accounts / Commercial Credit
(Direct Debit)

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com

Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below

https://nig.com/claims/
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